ODY - 000023

Report Run Time: 10/15/2025 5:01:14 PM Franklin County SUpEI’IOf Court

CASE-New Case Filings
Entry Date Range from 10/15/2025 to 10/15/2025

Connection

Case Number File Date

Case Type

Case Type

Type

25-2-51368-11 10/15/2025  Civil ABJ ABJ Abstract of Judgment  ATY Esau, Donald Arthur
25-2-51368-11 10/15/2025  Civil ABJ ABJ Abstract of Judgment ~ DEF MEJIA, SANTA
25-2-51368-11 10/15/2025  Civil ABJ ABJ Abstract of Judgment  PLA NCMI CORPORATION
25-2-51369-11 10/15/2025  Civil ABJ ABJ Abstract of Judgment  ATY Esau, Donald Arthur
25-2-51369-11 10/15/2025  Civil ABJ ABJ Abstract of Judgment ~ DEF ALCARAZ, ROSA I
25-2-51369-11 10/15/2025  Civil ABJ ABJ Abstract of Judgment  PLA NCMI CORPORATION
25-2-51381-11 10/15/2025  Civil MSC2 MSC2 Miscellaneous - Civil  DEF CONTRERAS, JJ
25-2-51381-11 10/15/2025  Civil MSC2 MSC2 Miscellaneous - Civil  PLA BAR, BUCKETZ
25-2-51371-11 10/15/2025  Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant  DEF JR GENERAL CONCRETE LLC
25-2-51371-11 10/15/2025 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant PLA Department of Revenue
25-2-51372-11 10/15/2025  Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant  DEF DRG ROOFING LLC
25-2-51372-11 10/15/2025 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant PLA Department of Revenue
25-2-51374-11 10/15/2025  Civil TAXESD TAX Employment Security | e AVALOS ARIAS, RAMON
Tax Warrant
25.2-51374-11 10/15/2025  Civil TAXESD TAX Employment Security  p; 5 Employment Security Department
Tax Warrant
25-2-51375-11 10/15/2025  Civil TAXESD TAX Employment Security e WILLIAMS, JOSHUA I
Tax Warrant
25.2-51375-11 10/15/2025  Civil TAXESD TAX Employment Security ) Employment Security Department
Tax Warrant
25-2-51376-11 10/15/2025  Civil TAXESD TAX Employment Security e GARCIA PEREZ, TERESA D
Tax Warrant
25-2-51376-11 10/15/2025  Civil TAXESD TAX Employment Security ) Employment Security Department
Tax Warrant
25-2-51377-11 10/15/2025  Civil TAXESD TAX Employment Security | e MARTINEZ, JOSHUA T
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25-2-51377-11

25-2-51378-11

25-2-51378-11

25-2-51379-11

25-2-51379-11

25-2-51380-11

25-2-51380-11

25-2-51382-11

25-2-51382-11

25-2-51383-11

25-2-51383-11

25-2-51384-11

25-2-51384-11

25-2-51385-11

25-2-51385-11

25-2-51386-11

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025
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Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAXESD

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

TAX Employment Security
Tax Warrant

PLA

DEF

PLA

DEF

PLA

DEF

PLA

DEF

PLA

DEF

PLA

DEF

PLA

DEF

PLA

DEF

Employment Security Department
MORENO, GABRIEL B
Employment Security Department
BUCIOS-SALAS, JULIAN C
Employment Security Department
VUE, LIONEL

Employment Security Department
GRAYSON, DANNY R, Jr
Employment Security Department
SIERRA, JOSE R

Employment Security Department
KAPITULA, DAVID

Employment Security Department
BYRD, ALFRED C

Employment Security Department

NORIEGA, OSCAR V
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TAX Employment Security

25-2-51386-11 10/15/2025 Civil TAXESD Tax Warrant
25-2-51387-11 10/15/2025 Civil TAXLI TAX L & I Tax Warrant
25-2-51387-11 10/15/2025 Civil TAXLI TAX L & I Tax Warrant
25-2-51373-11 10/15/2025 Civil ™V TMV Tort - Motor Vehicle
25-2-51373-11 10/15/2025 Civil ™V TMV Tort - Motor Vehicle
25-2-51373-11 10/15/2025 Civil ™V TMV Tort - Motor Vehicle
25-2-51373-11 10/15/2025 Civil ™V TMV Tort - Motor Vehicle
25-2-51373-11 10/15/2025 Civil ™V TMV Tort - Motor Vehicle
25-2-51366-11 10/15/2025 Civil TRJ] TRJ Transcript of Judgment
25-2-51366-11 10/15/2025 Civil TRJ] TRJ Transcript of Judgment
25-2-51366-11 10/15/2025 Civil TRJ TRJ Transcript of Judgment
25-2-51367-11 10/15/2025 Civil TR] TRJ Transcript of Judgment
25-2-51367-11 10/15/2025 Civil TR] TRJ Transcript of Judgment
25-2-51367-11 10/15/2025 Civil TR] TRJ Transcript of Judgment
25-2-51367-11 10/15/2025 Civil TRJ TRJ Transcript of Judgment

. DIC Dissolution of Marriage
25-3-50286-11 10/15/2025 Family DIC with Children

. DIC Dissolution of Marriage
25-3-50286-11 10/15/2025 Family DIC with Children

. DIC Dissolution of Marriage
25-3-50286-11 10/15/2025 Family DIC with Children

. DIC Dissolution of Marriage
25-3-50286-11 10/15/2025 Family DIC with Children
25-3-50287-11 10/15/2025  Family DIN DIN Dissolution of Marriage
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with No Children

PLA

DEF
PLA
ATY
DEF
DEF
DEF
PLA
ATY
DEF

PLA

ATY
DEF
DEF

PLA

WIPMNR

WIPMNR

WIPPET

WIPRSP

PET

Employment Security Department

LI SANCHEZ, OLGA NAVARRO
Department of Labor and Industries
Quillen, William Michael, ESQ
ECOSHIELD TRANSPORT LLC

KLLM TRANSPORT SERVICES LLC
MARTINEZ, ROBERT

MAJEED, AMNEH ABDUL

Lara, Jacob Andrew

ARELLANO LOPEZ, MIRIAM

EVERGREEN FINANCIAL SERVICES
INC

Lara, Jacob Andrew
TORRES, EMIDIO
TORRES, PATRICIA

EVERGREEN FINANCIAL SERVICES
INC

VALENCIA, FELIX
VALENCIA, KARINA
BASTIAN, DIANA ISABEL
VALENCIA GARCIA, ADAN

DELGADO, ADALBERTO
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DIN Dissolution of Marriage

25-3-50287-11 10/15/2025  Family DIN DIl Diseoution
25-3-50288-11 10/15/2025  Family DIN DIl Dsolution of Marriage
25-3-50288-11 10/15/2025  Family DIN \?Vﬂ\:‘ DN‘SSSL“@?Q”“ Marriage
25-3-50288-11 10/15/2025  Family DIN DIl Dsolution of Marriage
25-3-50289-11 10/15/2025  Family DIN \?Vﬂ\:‘ DNizsngﬂ?QnOf Marriage
25-3-50289-11 10/15/2025  Family DIN DIN Dissolution of Marriage

with No Children
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RSP

ATY

PET

RSP

PET

RSP

DELGADO, MARIA DEL CARMEN

KING, ALLISON MICHELLE

PATCHETT, MARGARET ANN

DORE, LUC SIMON JOSEPH

MENDOZA MORFIN, ELSA
MARGARITA

LUCATERO MORENO, FIDEL
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