ODY - 000023 Report Run Time: 10/15/2025 5:01:14 PM

## Franklin County Superior Court CASE-New Case Filings Entry Date Range from 10/15/2025 to 10/15/2025

Case Number	File Date	Case Category	Case Type	Case Type	Connection Type	Party
25-2-51368-11	10/15/2025	Civil	ABJ	ABJ Abstract of Judgment	ATY	Esau, Donald Arthur
25-2-51368-11	10/15/2025	Civil	ABJ	ABJ Abstract of Judgment	DEF	MEJIA, SANTA
25-2-51368-11	10/15/2025	Civil	ABJ	ABJ Abstract of Judgment	PLA	NCMI CORPORATION
25-2-51369-11	10/15/2025	Civil	ABJ	ABJ Abstract of Judgment	ATY	Esau, Donald Arthur
25-2-51369-11	10/15/2025	Civil	ABJ	ABJ Abstract of Judgment	DEF	ALCARAZ, ROSA I
25-2-51369-11	10/15/2025	Civil	ABJ	ABJ Abstract of Judgment	PLA	NCMI CORPORATION
25-2-51381-11	10/15/2025	Civil	MSC2	MSC2 Miscellaneous - Civil	DEF	CONTRERAS, JJ
25-2-51381-11	10/15/2025	Civil	MSC2	MSC2 Miscellaneous - Civil	PLA	BAR, BUCKETZ
25-2-51371-11	10/15/2025	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	DEF	JR GENERAL CONCRETE LLC
25-2-51371-11	10/15/2025	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Revenue
25-2-51372-11	10/15/2025	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	DEF	DRG ROOFING LLC
25-2-51372-11	10/15/2025	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Revenue
25-2-51374-11	10/15/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	AVALOS ARIAS, RAMON
25-2-51374-11	10/15/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51375-11	10/15/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	WILLIAMS, JOSHUA I
25-2-51375-11	10/15/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51376-11	10/15/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	GARCIA PEREZ, TERESA D
25-2-51376-11	10/15/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51377-11	10/15/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	MARTINEZ, JOSHUA T

Page 1 of 4 Version 2.0.0.3 - P - April 26, 2018

ODY - 000023 Report Run Time: 10/15/2025 5:01:14 PM

## Franklin County Superior Court CASE-New Case Filings Entry Date Range from 10/15/2025 to 10/15/2025

25-2-51377-11	10/15/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51378-11	10/15/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	MORENO, GABRIEL B
25-2-51378-11	10/15/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51379-11	10/15/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	BUCIOS-SALAS, JULIAN C
25-2-51379-11	10/15/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51380-11	10/15/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	VUE, LIONEL
25-2-51380-11	10/15/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51382-11	10/15/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	GRAYSON, DANNY R, Jr
25-2-51382-11	10/15/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51383-11	10/15/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	SIERRA, JOSE R
25-2-51383-11	10/15/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51384-11	10/15/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	KAPITULA, DAVID
25-2-51384-11	10/15/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51385-11	10/15/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	BYRD, ALFRED C
25-2-51385-11	10/15/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51386-11	10/15/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	DEF	NORIEGA, OSCAR V

Page 2 of 4 Version 2.0.0.3 - P - April 26, 2018

ODY - 000023

Report Run Time: 10/15/2025 5:01:14 PM

## Franklin County Superior Court CASE-New Case Filings Entry Date Range from 10/15/2025 to 10/15/2025

25-2-51386-11	10/15/2025	Civil	TAXESD	TAX Employment Security Tax Warrant	PLA	Employment Security Department
25-2-51387-11	10/15/2025	Civil	TAXLI	TAX L & I Tax Warrant	DEF	LI SANCHEZ, OLGA NAVARRO
25-2-51387-11	10/15/2025	Civil	TAXLI	TAX L & I Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Labor and Industries
25-2-51373-11	10/15/2025	Civil	TMV	TMV Tort - Motor Vehicle	ATY	Quillen, William Michael, ESQ
25-2-51373-11	10/15/2025	Civil	TMV	TMV Tort - Motor Vehicle	DEF	ECOSHIELD TRANSPORT LLC
25-2-51373-11	10/15/2025	Civil	TMV	TMV Tort - Motor Vehicle	DEF	KLLM TRANSPORT SERVICES LLC
25-2-51373-11	10/15/2025	Civil	TMV	TMV Tort - Motor Vehicle	DEF	MARTINEZ, ROBERT
25-2-51373-11	10/15/2025	Civil	TMV	TMV Tort - Motor Vehicle	PLA	MAJEED, AMNEH ABDUL
25-2-51366-11	10/15/2025	Civil	TRJ	TRJ Transcript of Judgment	ATY	Lara, Jacob Andrew
25-2-51366-11	10/15/2025	Civil	TRJ	TRJ Transcript of Judgment	DEF	ARELLANO LOPEZ, MIRIAM
25-2-51366-11	10/15/2025	Civil	TRJ	TRJ Transcript of Judgment	PLA	EVERGREEN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
25-2-51367-11	10/15/2025	Civil	TRJ	TRJ Transcript of Judgment	ATY	Lara, Jacob Andrew
25-2-51367-11	10/15/2025	Civil	TRJ	TRJ Transcript of Judgment	DEF	TORRES, EMIDIO
25-2-51367-11	10/15/2025	Civil	TRJ	TRJ Transcript of Judgment	DEF	TORRES, PATRICIA
25-2-51367-11	10/15/2025	Civil	TRJ	TRJ Transcript of Judgment	PLA	EVERGREEN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
25-3-50286-11	10/15/2025	Family	DIC	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	WIPMNR	VALENCIA, FELIX
25-3-50286-11	10/15/2025	Family	DIC	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	WIPMNR	VALENCIA, KARINA
25-3-50286-11	10/15/2025	Family	DIC	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	WIPPET	BASTIAN, DIANA ISABEL
25-3-50286-11	10/15/2025	Family	DIC	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	WIPRSP	VALENCIA GARCIA, ADAN
25-3-50287-11	10/15/2025	Family	DIN	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	PET	DELGADO, ADALBERTO

Page 3 of 4 Version 2.0.0.3 - P - April 26, 2018

ODY - 000023

Report Run Time: 10/15/2025 5:01:14 PM

## Franklin County Superior Court CASE-New Case Filings Entry Date Range from 10/15/2025 to 10/15/2025

25-3-50287-11	10/15/2025	Family	DIN	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	RSP	DELGADO, MARIA DEL CARMEN
25-3-50288-11	10/15/2025	Family	DIN	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	ATY	KING, ALLISON MICHELLE
25-3-50288-11	10/15/2025	Family	DIN	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	PET	PATCHETT, MARGARET ANN
25-3-50288-11	10/15/2025	Family	DIN	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	RSP	DORE, LUC SIMON JOSEPH
25-3-50289-11	10/15/2025	Family	DIN	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	PET	MENDOZA MORFIN, ELSA MARGARITA
25-3-50289-11	10/15/2025	Family	DIN	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	RSP	LUCATERO MORENO, FIDEL

Page 4 of 4 Version 2.0.0.3 - P - April 26, 2018